
OD VKT120/180 2,8VB/1-C SP STO COUPL
ETI- No.  811129 (Specify the order with the ETI No.) Spare Parts

Item Description Drawing No. Item Description Drawing No.
21 NUT HEX M12 DIN 934 700283

23 BOLT B12H11x40 DIN 1444 702857

2 COUPLING (WITHOUT FIXING MATERIAL) 247619 24 SPLINT Ø 3,2x20 DIN 94 702004

3 CONNECTION BOLT 357451 26 CYLINDER 21783408

4 NUT HEX M16 DIN 985 704089 27 TENSION BINDER 353137

5 BOLT HEX M16x100 DIN 931 703548 28 BOLT HEX M12x25 DIN 933 701514

6 NUT HEX B 10x1 DIN 439 703406 30 SPRING RING B12 DIN 7980 703339

7 BINDER 701422 31 BOLT HEX M12x25 DIN 933 703340

8 BELLOWS 21726605

9 DRAW TUBE 354263

10 BEARING BUSH (NOT RUB OUT) 2172660004 34 BRAKE AWAY CABLE 209385

11 SHOCK ABSORBER 21726604 35 SPRING RING B12 DIN 7980 703339

12 DAMPING RUBBER 2172660003 36 BEARING BOLT 590127

13 NUT HEX M14 DIN 980 704067 37 GREASE NIPPLE AM 8x1 CONUS 375900

14 NUT HEX B 14 DIN 439 701854 38 BOLT 358533

15 STOP COLLAR 647966 39 SPLINT Ø 3,2x20 DIN 94 702004

16 NUT HEX M12 DIN 6925 704065 40 GASSPRING 603896

17 WASHER 2075750006 42 BUSH 625628

iH = 90:32 380804

iH = 90:35,5 590130

19 WASHER 12 DIN 1440 700140

20 FORK HEAD 21783407

 

 

 

AT THE TIME OF ORDER ALWAYS INDICATE ETI-NO.

ETI-No. changed Reason of the change Revisons-No.

811129_en 04.02.2010 A

Change No.

FREIGABE

provided

14.02.96

1 BODY CPL. WITH BUSHS OVERRUN DEVICE AT THE TIME OF 
ORDER SEE 

GRAVE 
DRAWING-NO. 

OVERRUN 
DEVICE

18 BELL CRANK (WITH GREASE NIPPLE AND 
FORK HEAD MONT.)

 

22 RODS INDICATE 
LENGTH AND 
APERTURE

32 HAND BRAKE LEVER (INCL. GASSPRING AND 
BRAKE AWAY CABLE)

220297

Hersteller / Manufacturer / Fabricant: AL-KO Fahrzeugtechnik - 89359 Kötz - Germany  Seite / Page  1 -1


